V

IVICITTA'

Bolzano 11 Aprile 2010

km 12,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos

Pos M/W Cognome Nome Naz Societa Anno | Tempo | Media

1 1 |TOROITICH MARTIN KITIYO UGA |INDIVIDUALE 1977 00:37:37 | 03:08

2 2 |ACHMUELLER HERMANN ITA [SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN SPARKASSE 1971 | 00:38:16 | 03:11

3 3 |BAZZANELLA FRANCESCO ITA |ATL. TRENTO 1987 | 00:38:19 | 03:11
4 4 [BRUNNER RUDI ITA [S.C. MERAN 1974 00:38:53 | 03:14

5 5 [CONATI CHRISTIAN ITA [ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTO 1982 00:38:59 | 03:14

6 6 [LAHNER EDI ITA [TRI ATLETICA BRUNIERE 1975 | 00:40:16 | 03:21

7 7 [MAIR GUENTHER ITA |[ASC RASEN 1974 | 00:40:17 | 03:21

8 8 [BRUNNER GEORG ITA [SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN SPARKASSE 1976 00:40:17 | 03:21

9 9 [BONELLI ANGELO ITA [U.S. CERMIS MASI 1971 00:40:45 | 03:23
10 10 |ESSARTI ASSANH MAR |ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA 1970 | 00:41:20 | 03:26
11 11 |NASCIMBENI LUCA ITA [SAF BOLZANO 1968 | 00:41:26 | 03:27
12 12 |PAOLI STEFANO ITA [ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA 1975 00:41:55 | 03:29
13 13 |MATUZZI MIRKO ITA [U.S. QUERCIA 1974 00:42:03 | 03:30
14 14 |LADURNER ROBERT ITA [FULL SPORT NATURAFIT 1965 | 00:42:32 | 03:32
15 15 |NOVELLI STEFANO ITA [ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA 1989 | 00:42:41 | 03:33
16 16 |OBERBICHLER HERMANN ITA [UNION LIENZ 1975 00:42:56 | 03:34
17 17 |KIEM FRANZ ITA [S.V. STERZING 1969 00:42:57 | 03:34
18 18 |CAPUANI MARIO ITA [G.S. ALPINI PARACADUTISTI 1980 | 00:42:58 | 03:34
19 19 |RUNGGER ALBERT ITA [A.S.V. JENESIEN 1952 | 00:42:59 | 03:34
20 20 [MARCHELLI ROBERTO ITA [A.S. DRIBBLING 1969 00:43:01 | 03:35
21 21 |[BRAIGO VITTORIO ITA [DORANDO PIETRI 1973 00:43:02 | 03:35
22 22 |RUNGGER HANNES ITA [ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI 1982 | 00:43:02 | 03:35
23 1 |RUNGGER RENATE ITA [GRUPPO FORESTALE 1979 | 00:43:03 | 03:35
24 23 [PLATTNER ANDREAS ITA [A.S.V. JENESIEN 1966 00:44:05 | 03:40
25 24 [CORRADINI RENZO ITA [POLISPORTIVA MOLINA 1968 00:44:07 | 03:40
26 25 [DAMETTO STEFANO ITA [A.S. DRIBBLING 1963 | 00:44:08 | 03:40
27 26 [HOLTz ALEX ITA [FULL SPORT NATURAFIT 1981 | 00:44:11 | 03:40
28 27 |PEREZ MONTES MANUEL ITA [SPORTCLUBBERG 1977 00:44:21 | 03:41
29 28 [NOBILE ANGELO ITA [A.S. MERANO 1969 00:44:26 | 03:42
30 29 [GITZL BERHARD ITA |ATLETICA CALDARO 1958 | 00:44:31 | 03:42
31 30 |[OLIVETTO PATRICK ITA [SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN SPARKASSE 1977 | 00:44:32 | 03:42
32 31 [CARPANI STEFANO ITA [ATLETICA SAN MARCO 1973 00:44:36 | 03:43
33 32 |ANNINICH SAID ITA [FULL SPORT MERANO 1970 00:44:45 | 03:43
34 33 |FERRAZZI URBANO ITA [ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA 1960 | 00:44:49 | 03:44
35 34 [TALARICO GEPPINO ITA [ATLETICA CELLATICA 1976 | 00:44:58 | 03:44
36 35 [PANTALEO DOMENICO ITA [C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 1961 00:45:14 | 03:46
37 36 [FLAIM PAOLO ITA [DRIBBLING 1972 00:45:17 | 03:46
38 37 [HOELBLING RUDI ITA [RENNER CLUB VINSCHGAU 1968 | 00:45:21 | 03:46
39 38 |DELLAFIORE ANDREA ITA [S.C. MERAN 1972 | 00:45:35 | 03:47
40 39 [DONDIO GRAZIANO ITA [U.S. CORNACCI 1988 00:45:47 | 03:48
41 40 |(ZORZzI GIANNI ITA [POLISPORTIVA MOLINA 1977 00:45:48 | 03:49
42 41 |(CAPELLI MARCO ITA [CRUS OTTICA GUERRA PEDERSANO 1981 | 00:45:55 | 03:49
43 42 [VALCANAIA ALESSANDRO ITA [US BRONZOLO 1967 | 00:46:01 | 03:50
44 43 [SPERANDIO MANUEL ITA |INDIVIDUALE 1977 00:46:01 | 03:50
45 44 [SIGHEL LUCA ITA [SCIA'P MAIZEDER 1977 00:46:09 | 03:50
46 45 [BOSIN GIOVANNI ITA [U.S. STELLA APINA CARANO 1985 | 00:46:23 | 03:51
47 46 |CREPAZ PETER ITA [SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN SPARKASSE 1960 | 00:46:30 | 03:52
48 47 |(OBERJAKOBER MICHAEL ITA |[ASC RASEN 1973 00:46:30 | 03:52
49 48 |[SCOEPF RUDI ITA [RENNER CLUB VINSCHGAU 1958 00:46:33 | 03:52
50 2 |CASARO ELENA ITA [ATHLETIC CLUB 2000 TOBLACH 1970 | 00:46:49 | 03:54
51 49 [SAVIO STEFANO ITA [ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA 1974 | 00:46:55 | 03:54
52 50 [GHETTA MIRKO ITA |ATLETICA FASSA 2008 1977 00:46:58 | 03:54
53 51 |MAIR MARTIN ITA [LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL 1965 00:47:04 | 03:55
54 52 |DEGAUDENZ ROBERTO ITA |ATLETICA FASSA 2008 1964 | 00:47:07 | 03:55
55 53 [KNOLL ROBERT ITA [LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL 1952 | 00:47:09 | 03:55
56 3 [BERTI SARA ITA [G.S. VALSUGANA 1980 00:47:10 | 03:55
57 54 |FRANZIN FABIO ITA [SPORTCLUBBERG 1965 00:47:11 | 03:55
58 55 [TOMIO ROOBERTO ITA [U.S. STELLA APINA CARANO 1991 | 00:47:36 | 03:58
59 56 [DANTONE DONATO ITA [LENTI - VELOCI 1963 | 00:47:38 | 03:58
60 57 [VANZO VITO ITA [U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO 1949 00:47:41 | 03:58
61 58 |[ZISCHG MANFRED ITA [FULL SPORT NATURAFIT 1965 00:47:42 | 03:58
62 59 [GRIMALDI CLAUDIO ITA [ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA 1971 | 00:47:52 | 03:59
63 60 |GUAGNI MASSIMO ITA [ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA 1966 | 00:48:09 | 04:00
64 61 |TOMIO CARMINE ITA [U.S. STELLA APINA CARANO 1962 00:48:12 | 04:01
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MONTELEONE
RENNER
RENNER
WIEDENHOFER
SEPPI

PRINI
HUBER
BLASINGER
PELLEGRINI
FUGANTI
ZINATO

OSTI
MESSNER
BOSIO
PERUGINI
BRUGGER
ZANONER
BAZZONI
RAPISARDA
PICHLER
WERTH
FELLIN
LINDER
RISINA
AICHNER
KASAL
RUFINATSCHA
DALLAGO
VINANTE
PAULATO
CAVADA
ANTONIPIERI
FUSARO
OBERBICHLER
DONDIO
ABOLIS

PIZ

JOPPI
SCHIATTI
SOELVA
SANWALD
GEISER
ZORZI
VINANTE
TSCHAGER
MADDALONI
BALDO
PEDERIVA
MAIR
DOLZANI
WALZL

SKUK
ROCCATO
LORENZ
LECHTHALER
BERTOLUZZA
ANSALONI
BONETTI

DE FLORIAN
SACHSALBER
LAZZERI
NOSSING
MARIACHER
ANTONIAZZI
ANTONIAZZI
PIGNATELLI
MAIR
LORENZ
MORANDELL
LEONARDI
WALDNER
SPOEGLER
FACCHIN
MOGGI

GIUSEPPE
RUDI
PATRICK
MARKUS
THOMAS
ALESSIO
PETER
JOSEF MARTIN
EURO
ALESSIO
FABIO
VINCENZO
WALTER
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO
GEORG
ROSALIA
GIANMARCO
MAURO
SIMON
CHRISTIAN
ANDREA
REINHARD
CARMELO DAVIDE
HERMANN
HELMUT
WERNER
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
SERGIO
DANILO
MARCO
ANDREA
GIANCARLO
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
WILHELM
LUIGI
MARTIN
OLIVER
KONRAD
FULVIO
MARIO
MARKUS
DANIELE
MICHELE
MARCO
CHRISTIAN
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIA
GUENTHER
MAURIZIO
LUCA

PAUL
FLORIANO
MARCO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
HEINZ
ALESSANDRA
JOHANN
ROLAND
MANUELA
ROBERTA
TIZIANA
JOSEF
DANIELE
HELMUTH
CLAUDIO
FERDINAND
GUENTHER
STEFANO
MARCO
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U.S. CORNACCI

LAUFER CLUB KALTER
LAUFER CLUB KALTER
AMATEUR SPORT CLUB
SPORTCLUBBERG
THRIATLON ALTO ADIGE
A.S.V. JENESIEN
LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL
INDIVIDUALE

SAF BOLZANO

A.S. DRIBBLING

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL
A.S. DRIBBLING

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
ATLETICA TRENTO CMB
ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
SPORTCLUBBERG

FULL SPORT NATURAFIT
SPORTCLUBBERG
INDIVIDUALE

LAUFER CLUB KALTER
LENTI - VELOCI
LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL
SUEDTIROL MARATHON CLUB
ASV LATSCH

DRIBBLING

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
A.S. DRIBBLING

G.S. CASTELLO

LENTI - VELOCI
INDIVIDUALE

UNION LIENZ

U.S. CORNACCI
INDIVIDUALE

A.S. MERANO

SUEDTIROL MARATHON CLUB
C.RA.L. AEC

S.C. MERAN

ATHLETIC CLUB MERANO
VOLKSBANK RUNNING TEAM
POLISPORTIVA MOLINA
U.S. CORNACCI
SPORTCLUBBERG
VOLKSBANK RUNNING TEAM
LENTI - VELOCI

ATLETICA FASSA 2008
SPORT ORIENTAMENTO F.I.
G.S. VALSUGANA

FULL SPORT NATURAFIT
INDIVIDUALE

US BRONZOLO

BOGN DA NIA

INDIVIDUALE

U.S. CORNACCI
TRIATHLON 3W ASD

A.S. DRIBBLING

ATLETICA FASSA 2008
SPORTCLUBBERG
ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
INDIVIDUALE

ASV TIERS

U.S. CERMIS MASI

U.S. CERMIS MASI
SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN SPARKASSE
INDIVIDUALE

BOGN DA NIA

LAUFER CLUB KALTER
FRAVEGGIO

RENNER CLUB VINSCHGAU
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

A.S. MERANO
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BORTOLI
CIRIMBELLI
ZIPPERLE
ZUGGAL
PALUMBO
BOLDRIN
SILEO
PINGGERA
VILUCCHI
MORRIONE
BONELLI
HUBER
GARZON
BOVO
BORTOLI
SPARAPANI
POLICELLA
VAIA

THOMA
DEGASPERI
SEEBACHER
PERKMANN
LOVATO
PIZZINI
ZAGO
VASSELAI
PERATHONER
SPINAZZE
SPISS
TORNATORE
POJER
SCIASCIA
GULLOTTA
HARRASSER
ANDERGASSEN
PIGNATARO
SAFFIOTTI
GEBHARD
MORO
SPIESS
TURPURRO
CELESTI
SALVAGNO
LONGO
GIOVANELLI
FAZZI
CERAVOLO
WROBEL
MARCOMINI
LOVISETTO
THURNHER
BLAAS
ARGELLI
BARBORINI
TRAGUST
CECCHETTO
COBBE
SCHROFFENEGGER
BELLIERO
CARLONE
CASAGRANDA
KELDERER
D' AMBROSIO
MORANDINI
MARTINOLLI
ZINELLI
PLIEGER
CORRADINI
GANZERLA
SULSER

DI COSIMO
SOMMADOSSI
FRANCIA
MARCHETTI

CLAUDIO
MANUEL
MARLENE
EGON
LUCIANO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
HANSI
WALTER
MAURIZIO
ALESSIO
ANGELICA
GIULIANO
RODOLFO
MASSIMO
GIORGIO
ANTONIO
MARCO
WERNER
DAMIANO
PETER
THOMAS
EMANUELE
LORENZO
MARCO
BRIGITTE
PETER
LUCIANO
EDUARD
CARMEN
WALTER
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
RICHARD
FRANZ
PATRIZIA
CARMELO
ERHARD
CLAUDIA
BRIGITTE
PAOCLO
ENRICO
GIORGIO
MARIO
CRISTINA

MASSIMILIANO
ALESSANDRO

CRISTOFER
MAURO
LUCA
ANDREA
ELKE
SERGIO
GIOVANNI
DANIELA
DAVIDE
ALFONSO
RAPHAEL
LORENZO
GENNARO
GERMANO
DOROTHEA
FRANCESCO
MAURO
VITTORIO
RODOLFO
EDMUND
ELEONORA
MARIO
JOSEF
ROSANNA
WALTER
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
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INDIVIDUALE

A.S. DRIBBLING
SPORTCLUBBERG

ASV JENESIEN

FULL SPORT NATURAFIT
INDIVIDUALE
POLISPORTIVA BARAGIANO
RENNER CLUB VINSCHGAU
LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL
A.S. DRIBBLING

U.S. STELLA APINA CARANO
SPORT CLUB MERANO

US BRONZOLO
INDIVIDUALE

UISP BOLZANO
LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL
INDIVIDUALE

CEDAS IVECO

RENNER CLUB VINSCHGAU
FRAVEGGIO
LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL
INDIVIDUALE

TRIATHLON 3W ASD
INDIVIDUALE

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL
RUNNING GARDENA
TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
RENNER CLUB VINSCHGAU
INDIVIDUALE

LENTI - VELOCI
INDIVIDUALE

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
SPORTCLUBBERG

LAUFER CLUB KALTER
ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
RENNER CLUB VINSCHGAU
SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN SPARKASSE
LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL
US BRONZOLO
INDIVIDUALE

A.S. DRIBBLING

U.S. CORNACCI

A.S. DRIBBLING
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
CUS PEDERSANO

CEDAS IVECO

LENTI - VELOCI

RENNER CLUB VINSCHGAU
S.C. ANCARANNI NON VEDENTI
ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
RENNER CLUB VINSCHGAU
ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
INDIVIDUALE

A.S. MERANO

INDIVIDUALE

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
3w

INDIVIDUALE

ASC VECCHIE GLORIE
SUEDTIROL MARATHON CLUB
DRIBBLING

ATHLETIC CLUB MERANO
INDIVIDUALE

U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
G.S. IVECO

FULL SPORT NATURAFIT
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA FASSA 2008
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BIADA
WALDNER
ZANETTI
APRILE
SALVOTTI
BACCHIEGA
GRANDI
BRUSCO
FELLIN
GHETTA
DELVAI
MALACHIN
TESTINI
CESTAROLLO
LEITA
TRAGUST
BELMONTE
ANDERGASSEN
BOLOGNESE
PAPAIS
VENTURATO
IACOBONE
ONIDA
FILIPPI
VENTURIN
MARTELLA
PIRCHER
ANDREOLI
CONTE
ARMIERI
RANIGLER
BONELLI
VAJA

VAIA
CECCATO
VENTURATO
ALBERTIN
DE MATTE'
PIAZZI
MENGHINI
ZULIANI
FACCHIN
BRUNI
BONGIO
PAPA
GAGLIARDI
VISANI
HOLTZ

MAIR
BEDESCHI
CERRA
MENEGHETTI
ARANGO BENITEZ
TONELLI
CLAZZER
VAJA
PRINCIPE
ARABIA
VANINI
PAOLI
GANDINO
SECCHI
MARTIN
CUTRUPI
NOCITRA
BEE
MARCHINA
GIACOMONI
GIACOMONI
GAMPER
ROSINI
ARLEO

NICOLA
DIETMAR
ELISABETTA
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO
UBALDO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
STEFANO
MANUEL
LUIGI
STEFANO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
GUENTHER
ELIO
JOHANNA
MIRCO
DANIELE
DAMIANO
PASQUALE
MARCO
LEONARDO
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
MARGARETA
MARCO
MICHELE
CARMINE
MARCUS
LAURA
FRANZ
ANDREA
GIAMPAOLO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
UMBERTO
DIEGO
GIOVANNA
ENRICO
DANIELE
ELIA

RITA
CARLO
EUGENIO
CLAUDIA
DIETRICH
MARIANNA
NICOLETTA
EUGENIO
LUCIANO
MARTHA LUCIA
STEFANO
EV

BURGI
ANTONIO
ELIANA
GIORGIO
EROS
SILVANO
LUISA
GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPINA
ALBERTO
GEMMA
GIORGIO
FRANCESCA
PAOLO
SABINE
DANIELA
ANDREA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

INDIVIDUALE

RENNER CLUB VINSCHGAU
INDIVIDUALE

A.S. MERANO

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA FASSA 2008

U.S. STELLA APINA CARANO
A.S. DRIBBLING

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA

POLISPORTIVA AVI VIPITENO

RENNER CLUB VINSCHGAU

POLISPORTIVA AVI VIPITENO

LAUFER CLUB KALTER
INDIVIDUALE

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
INDIVIDUALE
LAUFFREUNDE SARNTAL
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE
SPORTCLUBBERG

U.S. STELLA APINA CARANO
SG EISAKTAL

STELLA ALPINA CARANO
INDIVIDUALE

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
INDIVIDUALE

AMATEUR SPORT CLUB
INDIVIDUALE

C.RA.L. AEC

C.RA.L. AEC

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

G.S. VALSUGANA

FULL SPORT NATURAFIT
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

LENTI - VELOCI

LAUFER CLUB KALTER
S.G. EISACKTAL
INDIVIDUALE

PODISTICA MESSINA
INDIVIDUALE

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
INDIVIDUALE

STELLA ALPINA CARANO
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SpA
FULL SPORT NATURAFIT
FULL SPORT NATURAFIT
A.S. MERANO

1970
1962
1977
1970
1966
1962
1962
1972
1960
1972
1943
1963
1952
1964
1954
1954
1957
1959
1974
1975
1974
1974
1966
1963
1959
1981
1964
1963
1971
1961
1970
1971
1943
1969
1967
1981
1975
1940
1972
1966
1965
1981
1981
1961
1946
1972
1956
1956
1956
1967
1966
1966
1966
1971
1959
1947
1964
1979
1938
1971
1960
1948
1943
1964
1964
1955
1991
1992
1956
1990
1955
1959

01:00:27
01:00:29
01:00:30
01:00:30
01:00:50
01:00:50
01:00:53
01:00:54
01:01:07
01:01:08
01:01:13
01:01:28
01:01:35
01:01:59
01:02:01
01:02:02
01:02:08
01:02:10
01:02:15
01:02:41
01:02:41
01:02:43
01:02:47
01:02:48
01:02:55
01:03:05
01:03:13
01:03:23
01:03:34
01:03:34
01:03:36
01:04:05
01:04:05
01:04:06
01:04:23
01:04:31
01:04:59
01:05:26
01:05:30
01:05:34
01:05:34
01:05:41
01:05:41
01:05:45
01:05:46
01:05:49
01:05:54
01:06:57
01:06:57
01:07:07
01:07:20
01:07:56
01:08:29
01:08:44
01:09:21
01:09:21
01:09:51
01:09:51
01:10:28
01:10:53
01:11:07
01:11:50
01:12:12
01:13:38
01:13:46
01:16:16
01:17:02
01:17:03
01:17:05
01:17:51
01:17:59
01:19:01

05:02
05:02
05:02
05:02
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:09
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:17
05:18
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:22
05:24
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:29
05:29
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:36
05:39
05:42
05:43
05:46
05:46
05:49
05:49
05:52
05:54
05:55
05:59
06:01
06:08
06:08
06:21
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:29
06:29
06:35




